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Provincia di Arezzo

Soggetto Accreditato
Adecco ltalia Spa

Ali Spa

Cescot Arezzo Srl

Confartigianato Arezzo Formazione

Srl Societa' Unipersonale
Etjca Spa

Gi Group S.P.A.
Randstad Italia S.P.A.
Umana S.P.A.

Gi Group S.P.A.

Orienta Spa

Synergie Italia S.P.A.
Eurointerim Spa
Ali Spa

Manpower Srl

Manpower Srl

Provincia di Firenze

Soggetto Accreditato
Orienta Spa

Synergie Italia Agenzia Per Il
Lavoro S.P.A.

Ali Spa

Centro L.I.LF.E.

Orienta Spa Agenzia Per Il Lavoro
Patronato Acli

Synergie Italia Agenzia Per Il
Lavoro S.P.A.

Umana S.P.A.

Adecco ltalia S.P.A.

Ali Spa Baracca

AxI S.P.A.

Cbs Lavoro Spa

Ce.S.Co.T.

Confimpresa Toscana

Coop 21 Cooperativa Sociale
Ente Bilaterale Turismo Toscano
Gi Group S.P.A.

Gi Group S.P.A.

Humangest Spa

Ifoa Area Toscana

Job Italia Spa - Agenzia Per Il
Lavoro

Jobros S.R.L.

La Base Societa' Cooperativa A
Responsabilita’ Limitata
Manpower Srl

Maw S.P.A.

Orienta Spa

Orienta Spa Magliabechi
Patronato Acli

Randstad Italia S.P.A.
Recruit Srl

Studio Af Srl

Synergie Italia S.P.A.

Umana S.P.A.

Fondazione Consulenti Per Il
Lavoro

Fondazione Consulenti Per Il
Lavoro

Ali Spa

Adecco ltalia S.P.A.
Fondazione Consulenti Per Il
Lavoro

Provincia di Grosseto

Soggetto Accreditato
Pegaso - Network Cooperativa
Sociale - Onlus

Adecco ltalia Spa

Ali Spa

Cescot Formazione Srl
Demorienta Srl

Demorienta Srl

Ente Bilaterale Turismo Toscano
Formimpresa

Manpower Srl

Indirizzo sede

Via Pasqui, 8

Via Guadagnoli, 27

Via Lazzaro Spallanzani 17

Via Tiziano 32/26

Via Angiolo Poliziano 15

Via XXV Aprile, 5

Via P. Calamandrei, 183
Viale Michelangelo, 96

Viale Diaz, 16

Via Gorizia, 30

San Giovanni Val D'Arno, Via
Gruccia 23

Via Dei Montefeltro 1/B

Via Guido Rossa Snc

Via di Poggilupi, 468

Via Umbro Casentinese 11/b

Indirizzo sede
Via Matteotti, 71

Viale G.Matteotti, 97/A

Via Roma, 69

Via S. Mamante, 44
Via A. Di Cambio,44
Via Renato Fucini, 53

Via Tosco Romagnola Sud 114

Via XI Febbraio 79-81

Via Baracca, 2

Via Francesco Baracca, 7
Piazza Eugenio Artom 5

Via Caduti Di Cefalonia, 39/41
P.zza P.Vettori 8/10

Via Masaccio, 235

Via Gualdrada 17

Via Borgo Ognissanti 8
Via Sandro Pertini, 22
Via Orsini, 22/24

Via Panciatichi 104
Via Leoncavallo 15/3

Via Orazio Vecchi 77/79
Via Francesco Corteccia 28
Via Leoncavallo, 15/2

Via Cavour 97-109

Via Pietro Toselli N°16/18R

Via Caduti Di Cefalonia, 86/88
Via Magliabechi, 7

Viale Belfiore 43/A

Via Pratese 99

Via Guido Monaco 7B/R

Via Bartolommeo Scala 8/2R
Via Pistoiese, 155

Via Delle Porte Nuove, 6/C - 6/D

Via Pistoiese 387G

Via Dell'Industria N. 10

Via Galileo Galilei, 5
Via , Matteotti, 73

Via Raffaello Sanzio , 36

Indirizzo sede
Via Bruno Buozzi 50/B

Via Sonnino 36

Via Trento, 72

Via Dei Barberi, 108

Via Repubblica Dominicana 80/H
Via del Turismo, 178

Via Monte Cengio, 15/b

Via Monte Rosa 26

Via Ferrucci 29-31

cap
52100
52100
52100

52100

52100
52100
52100
52100
52025
52025

52027
52037
52028

52028
52011

CAP
50052

50052

50053
50053
50053
50053

50053

50053
50100
50100
50127
50100
50143

50133

50125
50100
50127
50100
50127
50127

50127
50127
50127

50129
50144
50127
50122
50100
50145
50144
50126
50127
50144

50145

50056

50018
50019

50059

CAP
58022

58100
58100
58100
58100
58022
58100
58100
58100

REGIONE
TOSCA

Comune
Arezzo
Arezzo
Arezzo

Arezzo

Arezzo
Arezzo
Arezzo
Arezzo
Montevarchi
Montevarchi

San Giovanni Valdarno
Sansepolcro

Terranuova Bracciolini

Terranuova Bracciolini
Bibbiena

Certaldo
Certaldo

Empoli
Empoli
Empoli
Empoli

Empoli

Empoli
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze

Firenze

Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze

Firenze
Firenze
Firenze

Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze
Firenze

Firenze

Montelupo Fiorentino

Scandicci
Sesto Fiorentino

Vinci

Follonica

Grosseto
Grosseto
Grosseto
Grosseto
Follonica
Grosseto
Grosseto
Grosseto

NA g
L] . . Al
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Sarania Decupablta Liveents

Email
arezzo.petrarca@adecco.it
info.ar@alispa.it

cescot.arezzo@confesercenti.ar.it

formazione@artigianiarezzo.it

info.arezzo@etjca.it
arezzo.aprile@gigroup.com
elena.donna@randstad.it
infoar@umana.it
montevarchi.diaz@gigroup.com
montevarchi@orienta.net

valdarnol@synergie-italia.it
sansepolcro@eurointerim.it

info.terranuova@alispa.it

valdarno@manpower.it

bibbiena.casentino@manpower.it

Email
certaldo@orienta.net

certaldol@synergie-italia.it

info.empoli@alispa.it
centrolife@alice.it
empoli@orienta.net
empoli@patronato.acli.it

empolil@synergie-italia.it

infoem@umana.it
firenze.sella@adecco.it
info.fi@alispa.it
firenze@aperelle.it
firenze@cbslavoro.it
c.caraviello@cescot.fi.it

segreteria@confimpresa-firenze.it

info@coop21l.it
firenze@ebtt.it
firenze.pertini@gigroup.com
firenze.orsini@gigroup.com
FIRENZE@HUMANGEST.IT
ifoatoscana@ifoa.it

firenze@jobitalia.net
direzione@jobros.it
direzione@labase.it

moc.firenze@manpower.it
fil.firenze@maw.it
firenze.novoli@orienta.net
selezione.sanita@orienta.net
firenze@patronato.acli.it
elena.donna@randstad.it
info@recru.it
studioaeffe@studioaeffe.com
firenzel@synergie-italia.it
infofi@umana.it

firenze3@fondazionelavoro.it

sara@iconsultant.it

info.scandicci@alispa.it

sestofiorentino.gramsci@adecco.it

andrea@studioassociatoprosperi.it

giorgia.lazzini@cooperativacuore.it

grosseto.sonnino@adecco.it
info.gr@alispa.it

lauracomparini@confesercenti.gr.it

info@demorienta.it
info@demorienta.it
grosseto@ebtt.it
formimpresa@artigianigr.it
grosseto.ferrucci@manpower.it

Telefono

0575905735
0575350992
0575984312

0575314274

0575902322
05751710017
3496719146
0575401333
0550860104
0559789011

0559120476
0575735550
0559737272

0559738482
0575595460

Telefono
0571651212

0571666165

0571526176
057179874
0571700660
057177955

0571711499

0571530044
055364250
055357308
0554379626
0550192870
05527051
0557478518 -
3404006404
055630089
055285040
0554476693
0554641013
0553234074
0553245306

0554221426
0496365260
055289977
'055478 9410

0554224158
0552466353
055357824
3496719146
055 333034
055 6580559
0554361416
055321006

3478232579

05711735642

055/752263
055 444178

057153171

Telefono
0566577988

0564427684
0564417958
0564438809
3923243619
3923243619
0564416375
0564419630
0564418631



Provincia di Livorno

Soggetto Accreditato
Centro Studi L'Arca S.R.L.

Cna Servizi Formazione Soc. Cons.

AR.L.

Adecco ltalia Spa

Ali Spa

Cat Confcommercio Pisa Srl
Cescot Formazione Srl
Ciofs-Fp Toscana

Cna Servizi Formazione Soc. Cons.

AR.L.

Ente Unico Scuola Edile-Cpt Della

Provincia Di Livorno

Fondazione Consulenti Per Il

Lavoro
Gi Group S.P.A.

Manpower Srl

Orienta Spa
Randstad Italia S.P.A.
Cescot Formazione Srl

Cna Servizi Formazione Soc. Cons.

AR.L.

Ente Unico Scuola Edile-Cpt Della

Provincia Di Livorno
Cescot Formazione Srl
Cat Confcommercio Pisa Srl

Provincia di Lucca

Soggetto Accreditato
Adecco ltalia Spa

Ali Spa

Consorzio Formetica

Consorzio Soecoforma Impresa
Sociale - Societa' Cooperativa

Sociale

Gi Group S.P.A.
Maw S.P.A.
Orienta Spa

Per-Corso Agenzia Formativa Srl -

Impresa Sociale
Randstad Italia S.P.A.
Umana S.P.A.

Zefiro Societa' Cooperativa Sociale Viale Carlo Del Prete, 347/A

Consorzio Formetica
Etjca Spa

Synergie Italia Agenzia Per Il

Lavoro S.P.A.
FOR.LAV srl
Confimpresa Toscana

Fondazione Consulenti Per Il

Lavoro

Indirizzo sede
Vicolo Degli Aranci 8

Presso Consorzio Polo Tecnologico
Della Magona - Via Magona Snc

Piazza Attias, 21 C

Via Aurelio Lampredi 45
Via Serristori, 15

Via Cogorano, 25

Corso Mazzini 199

Via Martin Luther King 13
Via Piemonte, 62B

Via Strozzi 1 - Iv Piano
Via Scali D'Azeglio, 31
Via Aurelio Lampredi, 45

Via Cecconi 40
Via Dell'Artigianato 35
Via Guido Rossa 22

Presso Ente Livornese Scuola Edile -

Viale Unita D'ltalia 105
Viale Unita D'ltalia, 105

Viale Teseo Tesei, 12
Piazza Virgilio, 245

Indirizzo sede

Via Passaglia 81

Via Giuseppe Giusti 273
Piazza Bernardini, 41

Via Enrico Mattei 293/F
Via Del Brennero, 310

Via Del Brennero N°18/24
Via Borgo Giannotti, 576

Via Del Brennero 1040Bk - 55100

San Marco - Lucca (Lu)

Via Delle Tagliate Terza 664

Via M. Civitali 560

Via Garibaldi 97
Via Puccini, 1940

Via Roma, 15

Via Dei Mille 10
Via Mazzini, 199

Via Cavallotti, 6

Provincia di Massa-Carrara

Soggetto Accreditato

Fondazione Consulenti Per Il

Lavoro
Ali Spa
Confimpresa Toscana

Fondazione Consulenti Per Il

Lavoro

Indirizzo sede
Via Lunigiana 2J

Via Vico Fiaschi, 12
Via Eugenio Chiesa 22

Via Traversa 20/C

CAP

57023
57023

57125
57100
57123
57123
57124

57128

57124

57123
57123
57121

57126
57121
57025

57025

57025

57037
57037

CAP

55100
55100
55100

55100

55100
55100
55100

55100

55100
55100
55100
55045
55016

55016

55019
55049

55049

CAP

54011

54033
54100

54038

Cecina
Cecina

Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno
Livorno

Livorno
Livorno

Livorno
Livorno
Livorno

Livorno
Livorno
Piombino

Piombino

Piombino

Portoferraio
Portoferraio

Lucca
Lucca
Lucca

Lucca

Lucca
Lucca
Lucca

Lucca

Lucca
Lucca
Lucca
Pietrasanta
Porcari

Porcari

Viareggio
Viareggio

Viareggio

Aulla

Carrara
Massa

Montignoso

Email Telefono
INFO@CENTROSTUDIARCA.COM 0586632233

cnaservizi.formazione@cnalivorno.it 3403081533

livorno.maggi@adecco.it 0586829532
info.li@alispa.it 0586402670
apl@confcommerciopisa.it 05025196

mvillani@confesercenti.li.it 0586896256
info@ciofsfptoscana.it 0586801300

cnaservizi.formazione@cnalivorno.it 3403081533

picchi@scuola-cptlivorno.it 0586855248

segreteria@consulentidellavoro.li.it 0586892358
livorno.dazeglio@gigroup.com 0586829965
livorno.pontederahub@manpower.it 0586210154

livorno@orienta.net 0586/828974
elena.donna@randstad.it 3496719146
badalassielena@confesercenti.li.it 0565263852

cnaservizi.formazione@cnalivorno.it 3403081533

picchi@scuola-cptlivorno.it 0565474797
cescotpf@confesercenti.li.it 0565918812
aae.formazione@gmail.com 0565919632
Email Telefono
lucca.passaglia@adecco.it 0583342334
info.lu@alispa.it 0583331526
info@formetica.it 0583440604
amministrazione@soecoforma.it 0583432225
lucca.brennero@gigroup.com 0583342444
fil.lucca@maw.it 0583343274
lucca@orienta.net 583342293
info@per-corso.it 0583333305
elena.donna@randstad.it 3496719146
infolu@umana.it 0583343699

agenziaformativazefiro@gmail.com 05831386251

info@formetica.it 0583440604
info.lucca@etjca.it 05831524961
luccal@synergie-italia.it 0583295674
lavoro@forlav.net 0584329514
info@conf-impresa.it 0584430667
luccal@fondazionelavoro.it 0584430582
Email Telefono

massacarraral@fondazionelavoro.it 0187420014

info.ms@alispa.it 0585858370
info@conf-impresa.it 0585811530
info@gepassociati.it 0585340396



Provincia di Pisa

Soggetto Accreditato
Adecco ltalia Spa

Cat Confcommercio Pisa Srl
FORL.LAV srl

Fondazione Consulenti Per Il
Lavoro

Formatica S.C.A.R.L.

Gi Group S.P.A.

Maw S.P.A.

Patronato Acli

Randstad Italia S.P.A.
Umana S.P.A.

Confimpresa Toscana
Confimpresa Toscana
Adecco ltalia Spa

Ali Spa

Gi Group S.P.A.

Humangest Spa

Maw S.P.A.

Orienta Spa

Staff S.P.A.

Synergie Italia Agenzia Per Il
Lavoro S.P.A.

Fondazione Consulenti Per Il
Lavoro

Ali Spa Santa Croce

Orienta Spa

Staff S.P.A.

Provincia di Pistoia

Soggetto Accreditato
Consorzio Formetica
Confimpresa Toscana

Ente Bilaterale Turismo Toscano

Synergie Italia Agenzia Per Il
Lavoro S.P.A.

Cescot Pistoia Srl

Intrecci Coop. Sociale

Per-Corso Agenzia Formativa Srl -
Impresa Sociale

Adecco Italia Spa

Ali Spa

Cescot Pistoia Srl

Ente Bilaterale Turismo Toscano
Intrecci Coop. Sociale

Manpower Srl

Ompnia Scrl
Orienta Spa

Provincia di Prato

Soggetto Accreditato
Associazione Cieli Aperti Onlus
Cescot Prato Srl

Consorzio Formetica
Fondazione Consulenti Per Il
Lavoro

Fondazione Consulenti Per Il
Lavoro

Intrecci Coop. Sociale

Ompnia Scrl

Orienta Spa

Pegaso - Network Cooperativa
Sociale - Onlus

Randstad Italia S.P.A. Societa
Unipersonale

Synergie ltalia - Agenzia Per Il
Lavoro - S.P.A.

Tempi Moderni S.P.A.

Umana S.P.A.

Pegaso - Network Cooperativa
Sociale - Onlus

Indirizzo sede

Via Roma, 46/48

Via Chiassatello, 67
Via Ponte A Piglieri 8

Piazza Vittorio Emanuele li N. 2

Via Gozzini 15

Lungarno Mediceo, 48
Piazza Toniolo N°5/D

Via Cisanello 168

Via Largo Viviano Viviani, 2/4
Via Giovanni Di Balduccio 14
Via Enrico Fermi 27

Via Catalani, 37

Via Pisana, 5

Via Braccini 52

Via Nino Bixio, 11/13/15

Via San Faustino, 3

Via Roma N°15

Piazzetta Sull’Arno, 58

Via Tosco Romagnola, 92/A

Via Roma 239

Via G. Carducci N. 64/A - Localita La

Fontina

Via Antonio Brunelli 3/7
Via Puccioni, 17

Piazza Padre Pio, 5/6/20

Indirizzo sede

Via Luciano Lama 30
Via Del Salsero, 94
Via Palestro 2

Via Venezia, 2

Via Ugo Foscolo,

via Amendola 55

Via Ss Lucchese N 198 - Ponte
All'Abate - Pescia (Pt)

Via Bellaria, 25

Via E. Fermi 1/A

Via Galvani, 17

Viale Adua 126/4

Via Delle Logge 4

Via Luigi Galvani 17
Viale Adua 126/4

Via Della Repubblica, 20

Indirizzo sede
Via Marengo 51
Via Pomeria, 71/B
Via Valentini 14

Via Sangro 80

Via Catani 37

Via Pallacorda 28
Via Valentini 7
Via Valentini 14

Via Vittorio Veneto, 9
Via Delle Fonti Di Mezzana, 13

Via Adriano Zarini, 350/E

Via Degli Arcangeli N. 79/81
via Bologna 90

Via Pistoiese, 245

cap
56100
56121
56122

56100

56121
56127
56125
56124
56121
56122
56126
56125
56025
56025
56025
56025
56025
56025
56025

56025

56017

56029
56029
56029

CAP

51015
51016
51016

51016

51016
51012
51012

51100
51100

51100

51100
51100
51100
51100
51100

cap
59100
59100
59100

59100

59100

59110
59100
59100

59100
59100

59100

59100
59100

59100

Pisa
Pisa
Pisa
Pisa
Pisa
Pisa
Pisa
Pisa
Pisa
Pisa
Pisa
Pisa
Pontedera
Pontedera
Pontedera
Pontedera
Pontedera
Pontedera
Pontedera

Pontedera

San Giuliano Terme

Santa Croce Sull'Arno
Santa Croce Sull'Arno
Santa Croce Sull'Arno

Monsummano Terme
Montecatini Terme
Montecatini Terme

Montecatini Terme

Montecatini Terme
Pescia
Pescia

Pistoia
Pistoia

Pistoia

Pistoia
Pistoia
Pistoia
Pistoia
Pistoia

Prato
Prato
Prato

Prato

Prato

Prato
Prato
Prato

Prato

Prato

Prato

Prato
Prato

Prato

Email
pisa.roma@adecco.it
apl@confcommerciopisa.it
lavoro@forlav.net

ordinecdlpi@alboprovpisa.191.it

info@formatica.it
pisa.lungarno@gigroup.com
fil.pisa@maw.it
pisa@patronato.acli.it
elena.donna@randstad.it
infopi@umana.it
marco.confimpresa@gmail.com
marco.confimpresa@gmail.com
pontedera.pisana@adecco.it
info.pontedera@alispa.it
pontedera.saffi@gigroup.com
PONTEDERA@HUMANGEST.IT
fil.pontedera@maw.it
pontedera@orienta.net
pontedera@staff.it

pontederal@synergie-italia.it

s.cardella@studiocardella.eu

info.santacroce@alispa.it
santacroce@orienta.net
santacroce@staff.it

Email

info@formetica.it
segreteria@confimpresa-firenze.it
montecatini@ebtt.it

montecatinil@synergie-italia.it

cescotpistoia@confesercenti.pistoia.
it

inclusione@intreccicoop.it
m.giannini@per-corso.it

pistoia.laudesi@adecco.it
info.pt@alispa.it

cescotpistoia@confesercenti.pistoia.

it

pistoia@ebtt.it
inclusione@intreccicoop.it
pistoia.galvani@manpower.it
v.marini@confcommercio.ptpo.it
PISTOIA@ORIENTA.NET

Email

info@cieliaperti.it
formazione@confesercenti.prato.it
info@formetica.it

info@studioaiazzi.com

antonio.giusti@gmail.com

inclusione@intreccicoop.it
v.marini@confcommercio.ptpo.it
prato@orienta.net

guido.bassi@pegasonet.net
elena.donna@randstad.it

pratol@synergie-italia.it

m.boccalatte@tempimoderniiavoro.|

+
infopra@umana.it

martina.guarducci@alicecoop.it

Telefono
05020022
05025196
050888080

050500420

050580187
05043303
0502200725
050913120
3496719146
05026008
3396200883
3396200883
058755377
0587213509
058759100
058753593
058753128
058753158
0587398050

058758460

05048480

057133204
0571360740
05711666003

Telefono

0583440604
3272643866
3338124351

057270092

0573927727
0572478736
3487817950

0573994376
0573976383

0573927727

3338124351
057324756
0573994612
0573991584
05731984016

Telefono

0574607226
0574402993
0583 440604

0574606821

05741940201

3394284634
0574560701
057423747

0574611501
3496719146

0574578579

0815628260
0574462682

0574433102



Provincia di Siena

Soggetto Accreditato

Ente Bilaterale Turismo Toscano
Umana S.P.A.

Fondazione Consulenti Per Il
Lavoro

Adecco ltalia Spa

Fondazione Consulenti Per Il
Lavoro

Orienta Spa Agenzia Per Il Lavoro
Synergie Italia Agenzia Per Il
Lavoro S.P.A.

Cbs Lavoro SpA

Ente Senese Scuola Edile
Fondazione Consulenti Per Il
Lavoro

Orienta Spa

Synergie Italia Agenzia Per Il
Lavoro S.P.A.

Manpower srl

Indirizzo sede
Via Sabatini 17
Via Goffredo Mameli 64

Via Don Sturzo, 251
Via Pieraccini 5

Via G. Pieraccini, 21/B
Via Monte Sabotino, 76
Via San Gimignano, 16

via Massetana Romana 58B
Viale R. Franci, 18

Viale Sardegna 37
Via Ricasoli, 24
Via Lauro De Bosis 20

Via Fiume, 46

CAP

53042
53043

53014
53036
53036
53036
53036

53100
53100

53100
53100
53100
53036

Chianciano Terme
Chiusi

Monteroni D'Arbia
Poggibonsi
Poggibonsi
Poggibonsi
Poggibonsi

Siena
Siena

Siena
Siena
Siena

Poggibonsi

Email
chianciano@ebtt.it
infoch@umana.it

siena2@fondazionelavoro.it
poggibonsi.grandi@adecco.it
antonella@studioborghisas.it
poggibonsi@orienta.net
poggibonsil@synergie-italia.it

siena@cbslavoro.it
info@scuolaedilesiena.it

NERISABATINI@VIRGILIO.IT
siena@orienta.net
sienal@synergie-italia.it

poggibonsi.fiume@manpower.it

Telefono
057864866
0578228122

3357015079
0577983746
0577939262
0577983800
0577983310

05771392431
0577223459

0577282780
0577223566
0577221609
0577985595



